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Date:  
	Present

(X)
	Name
	Title/Organization
	email
	Phone
	Address

	
	Debbi Amaral
	MEO Director for Early Childhood Services
	debbi.amaral@meoinc.org
	249-2988 ext. 22
249-2989 (f)
	99 Mahalani Street
Wailuku, Hawaii   96793

	
	Valerie Chang
	Early Intervention Section, Dept. of Health
	valerie.chang@doh.hawaii.gov
	
	1350 South King Street, #200

Honolulu, Hawaii   96814

	
	Deliana Fuddy
	Chief, Family Health Services Division
	loretta.fuddy@doh.hawaii.gov
	586-4121
	1250 Punchbowl St. Room 216

Honolulu, Hawaii  96813

	
	Deidre Harris
	Curriculum Development/Training Specialist,
Kamehameha Schools
	deharris@ksbe.edu
	
	567 South King Street
Honolulu, Hawaii   96813

	
	Chris Jackson
	Hawaii Head Start State Collaboration Office Director
	cjackson@dhs.hawaii.gov
	
	820 Mililani Street, Room 606
Honolulu, Hawaii   96817

	
	Kenda Kauwe
	Kamehameha Schools, Community-Based Early Childhood Education, Planning and Accountability
	kekauwe@ksbe.edu
	(808) 534-8304
	567 South King Street
Honolulu, Hawaii   96813

	
	Linda Machado
	Executive Director, Hawaii Families as Allies (HFAA)
	lindamachado@hfaa.net
	487-8785
487-0514 (f)
	99-209 Moanalua Road, #305
Aiea, Hawaii   96701

	
	Lynn Meguro-Reich
	Educational Specialist, Primary Prevention/Intervention, Student Support Section,

Dept. of Education
	Lynn_Meguro-Reich/SSS/HIDOE@notes.k12.hi.us
	(808) 735-6222

(808) 733-4841 (f)
	Student Support Services
641 18th Avenue, V-201

Honolulu, Hawaii   96816

	
	Julie Morita
	Program Specialist, DHS (BESSD)
	jmorita@dhs.hawaii.gov 
	586-7054
	BESSD

820 Mililani Street, Suite 606

Honolulu, Hawaii 96813

	
	Katherine Murphy
	Hawaii Association for the Education of Young Children
	kmurphy@hawaiiaeyc.org
	942-4708
	1806 So. King St.Suite 30

Honolulu, Hawaii  96826

	
	Shair Nielsen
	Resource Specialist, Kamehameha School
	shnielsen@ksbe.edu
	
	567 South King Street
Honolulu, Hawaii   96813

	
	Lynn Niitani
	Parenting Support Programs, Dept. of Health, Maternal and Child Health Branch
	lynn.niitani@doh.hawaii.gov
	733-4054
733-9078 (f)
	741-A Sunset Avenue, Room 205
Honolulu, Hawaii   96816

	
	Keiko Nitta
	Early Childhood Comprehensive Systems Coordinator,

Dept. of Health
	keiko.nitta@doh.hawaii.gov
	733-9079

733-8369
	3652 Kilauea Avenue

Honolulu, Hawaii   96816

	
	Don Piburn
	Keiki Care Project, Dept. of Health, Early Intervention Section
	donald.piburn@doh.hawaii.gov
	594-0065

594-0015 (f)
	1350 S. King Street, Ste 200

	
	Sharon Taba
	Medical Home Works!
	Sharon@medicalhomeworks.net
	983-8196
	1319 Punahou Street, 7th floor
Honolulu, HI   96826

	
	Brenda Watanabe
	Professional Development Manager, PATCH
	bwatanabe@patch-hi.org
	839-1789
	PATCH

305 Wailuku Drive, #4

Hilo, Hawaii   96720

	
	Po Kwan Wong
	Children with Special Health Care Needs, Dept. of Health
	pokwan.wong@doh.hawaii.gov
	733-9025

733-9068 (f)
	741 Sunset Avenue

Honolulu, HI   96816

	
	Ed Yonamine


	Associate Director, Good Beginnings Alliance 
	eyonamine@goodbeginnings.org
	531-5502

531-5702 (f)
	33 South King, Suite 200

Honolulu, Hawaii 96813


